
Category 40G/100G Fiber Cabling System 
Specification MPO Loopback for 40G/100G 
Parameters Cable Type : Bend Insensitive Cable 

 
Connector Type :  

• 12-Fiber Standard MPO Non-pinned 
• 24-Fiber Standard MPO Non-pinned 
• 12-Fiber Low Loss MPO Non-pinned 
• 24-Fiber Low Loss MPO Non-pinned 
 

Fiber Count Options : 12-Fiber / 24-Fiber 
 
Available Fiber Mode :  

• Multimode (OM3, OM4) 
 
Optical Performance :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Compliance: RoHS , IEEE802.3ba 
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                 Fiber Mode 
 
Parameters 

Standard MPO 
Multimode 

Low Loss MPO 
Multimode 

Test Wavelength 850nm 850nm 

Channel Loss  ≤ 1 dB ≤ 0.6 dB 

Return Loss ≥ 20dB ≥ 20dB 


